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SPAR European Team Championships
Bergen, Norway

19 - 20 June 2010

Results Day 1

100m Men

Combined result 19 JUN 2010 / 17:54

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 CHAMBERS Dwain GBR 5 APR 1978 5 9.99 CR,EL
2 LEMAÎTRE Christophe FRA 11 JUN 1990 6 10.02 PB

3 DI GREGORIO Emanuele ITA 13 DEC 1980 4 10.20 PB

4 RODRÍGUEZ Ángel David ESP 25 APR 1980 3 10.23 SB
5 YEPISHIN Andrey RUS 10 JUN 1981 6 10.40

6 LINNIK Aliaksandr BLR 28 JAN 1991 5 10.44

7 STEMPEL Pawel POL 6 AUG 1987 7 10.48
8 SMELYK Serhiy UKR 19 APR 1987 2 10.57

9 HÄMÄLÄINEN Hannu FIN 30 APR 1985 3 10.64

10 LARSEN Tormod Hjortnæs NOR 29 JUL 1986 7 10.71
11 AGGELÁKIS Ággelos GRE 23 MAR 1988 4 10.82

KELLER Martin GER 26 SEP 1986 2 DQ R 162.7

100m Men

Final B 19 JUN 2010 / 17:54 Wind: +2.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 YEPISHIN Andrey RUS 10 JUN 1981 6 0.150 10.40

2 LINNIK Aliaksandr BLR 28 JAN 1991 5 0.172 10.44

3 SMELYK Serhiy UKR 19 APR 1987 2 0.177 10.57
4 HÄMÄLÄINEN Hannu FIN 30 APR 1985 3 0.157 10.64

5 LARSEN Tormod Hjortnæs NOR 29 JUL 1986 7 0.163 10.71

6 AGGELÁKIS Ággelos GRE 23 MAR 1988 4 0.245 10.82

100m Men

Final A 19 JUN 2010 / 18:01 Wind: +1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 CHAMBERS Dwain GBR 5 APR 1978 5 0.162 9.99 CR,EL

2 LEMAÎTRE Christophe FRA 11 JUN 1990 6 0.195 10.02 PB
3 DI GREGORIO Emanuele ITA 13 DEC 1980 4 0.182 10.20 PB

4 RODRÍGUEZ Ángel David ESP 25 APR 1980 3 0.155 10.23 SB

5 STEMPEL Pawel POL 6 AUG 1987 7 0.219 10.48
KELLER Martin GER 26 SEP 1986 2 F1 DQ R 162.7
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400m Men400m Men

Combined result 19 JUN 2010 / 17:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ROONEY Martyn GBR 3 APR 1987 4 45.67
2 DJHONE Leslie FRA 18 MAR 1981 2 45.72 SB

3 KRASNOV Vladimir RUS 19 AUG 1990 6 45.74

4 GRÁVALOS Dimítrios GRE 18 APR 1984 5 46.35 SB
5 SCHNEIDER Thomas GER 7 NOV 1988 7 46.36

6 BARBERI Andrea ITA 15 JAN 1979 3 46.62

7 KLIMCZAK Piotr POL 18 JAN 1980 5 47.00
8 BURAKOV Volodymyr UKR 6 MAY 1985 6 47.18

9 VÄLIMÄKI Matti FIN 6 FEB 1987 7 47.29 =SB

10 UJAKPOR Mark ESP 18 JAN 1987 4 47.78
11 RØINE Lars Jahr NOR 25 OCT 1984 2 48.19

12 PALUYAN Dzmitry BLR 25 APR 1986 3 48.38

400m Men

Final B 19 JUN 2010 / 17:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 GRÁVALOS Dimítrios GRE 18 APR 1984 5 0.183 46.35 SB

2 BURAKOV Volodymyr UKR 6 MAY 1985 6 0.246 47.18

3 VÄLIMÄKI Matti FIN 6 FEB 1987 7 0.176 47.29 =SB
4 UJAKPOR Mark ESP 18 JAN 1987 4 0.173 47.78

5 RØINE Lars Jahr NOR 25 OCT 1984 2 0.185 48.19

6 PALUYAN Dzmitry BLR 25 APR 1986 3 0.265 48.38

400m Men

Final A 19 JUN 2010 / 17:42

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 ROONEY Martyn GBR 3 APR 1987 4 0.214 45.67

2 DJHONE Leslie FRA 18 MAR 1981 2 0.167 45.72 SB
3 KRASNOV Vladimir RUS 19 AUG 1990 6 0.229 45.74

4 SCHNEIDER Thomas GER 7 NOV 1988 7 0.345 46.36

5 BARBERI Andrea ITA 15 JAN 1979 3 0.167 46.62
6 KLIMCZAK Piotr POL 18 JAN 1980 5 0.208 47.00

1500m Men

Final 19 JUN 2010 / 18:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MCCOURT Colin GBR 11 DEC 1984 2 3:46.70
2 OBRIST Christian ITA 20 NOV 1980 6 3:46.77

3 SCHLANGEN Carsten GER 31 DEC 1980 8 3:46.89

4 DEMCZYSZAK Mateusz POL 18 JAN 1986 11 3:47.16
5 BORYSYUK Oleksandr UKR 9 DEC 1985 10 3:47.22

6 INGEBRIGTSEN Henrik NOR 24 FEB 1991 4 3:47.40

7 SANDELLS Niclas FIN 14 MAR 1984 3 3:47.48
8 TUKHTACHEV Ivan RUS 12 JUL 1989 7 3:47.79

9 RUÍZ Diego ESP 5 FEB 1982 5 3:47.84

10 KOWAL Yoann FRA 28 MAY 1987 12 3:48.47
11 CHABIARAK Siarhei BLR 7 NOV 1987 9 3:50.03

12 DIMITRÁKIS Andréas GRE 8 SEP 1990 1 3:58.66
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Final (cont.)

Intermediate times: 400m 1:04.99 RUÍZ Diego (ESP)
800m 2:08.79 RUÍZ Diego (ESP)

1200m 3:06.19 DEMCZYSZAK Mateusz (POL)

5000m Men5000m Men

Final 19 JUN 2010 / 19:17

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 FARAH Mo GBR 23 MAR 1983 3 13:46.93

2 BEZABEH Alemayehu ESP 22 SEP 1986 6 13:49.24

3 LEBID Serhiy UKR 15 JUL 1975 11 13:49.90
4 RYBAKOV Yevgeniy RUS 27 FEB 1985 8 13:55.04 PB

5 MEUCCI Daniele ITA 7 OCT 1985 7 13:56.95 SB

6 RÄSÄNEN Matti FIN 15 FEB 1983 4 13:58.40
7 MOEN Sondre Nordstad NOR 12 JAN 1991 5 14:00.03 PB

8 KLECZEK Radoslaw POL 12 APR 1985 12 14:01.41

9 MEFTAH Abdellatif FRA 3 JAN 1982 1 14:06.10
10 RAHAUTSOU Stsiapan BLR 29 MAY 1986 10 14:08.55

11 GLATTING Christian GER 28 DEC 1986 9 14:09.78

12 PAPADÓNIS Adónios GRE 21 AUG 1979 2 14:45.05

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:50.80 RAHAUTSOU Stsiapan (BLR)
2000m 5:37.55 MEFTAH Abdellatif (FRA)
3000m 8:26.37 MEUCCI Daniele (ITA)
4000m 11:20.98 FARAH Mo (GBR)

400m Hurdles Men

Combined result 19 JUN 2010 / 17:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 GREENE David GBR 11 APR 1986 5 49.53

2 IAKOVÁKIS Periklís GRE 24 MAR 1979 2 50.13 SB

3 DEREVYAGIN Aleksandr RUS 24 MAR 1979 7 50.20
4 MELNYKOV Stanislav UKR 26 FEB 1987 6 50.48

5 MAILLARD Sébastien FRA 2 MAY 1981 4 51.14

6 SCHIRRMEISTER Silvio GER 7 DEC 1988 3 51.16
7 CARABELLI Gianni ITA 30 MAY 1979 6 51.21

8 SERKOU Siarhei BLR 26 MAY 1988 5 51.37

9 OMELKO Rafal POL 16 JAN 1989 2 52.70
10 TOTSÅS Andreas NOR 1 JUL 1981 3 52.96

HEIKKILÄ Jussi FIN 21 MAR 1983 4 DNS

SARMIENTO Ignacio ESP 28 DEC 1986 7 DNS

400m Hurdles Men

Final B 19 JUN 2010 / 17:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 CARABELLI Gianni ITA 30 MAY 1979 6 0.174 51.21

2 SERKOU Siarhei BLR 26 MAY 1988 5 0.196 51.37
3 OMELKO Rafal POL 16 JAN 1989 2 0.190 52.70

4 TOTSÅS Andreas NOR 1 JUL 1981 3 0.174 52.96

HEIKKILÄ Jussi FIN 21 MAR 1983 4 DNS
SARMIENTO Ignacio ESP 28 DEC 1986 7 DNS
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400m Hurdles Men400m Hurdles Men

Final A 19 JUN 2010 / 17:12

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 GREENE David GBR 11 APR 1986 5 0.166 49.53
2 IAKOVÁKIS Periklís GRE 24 MAR 1979 2 0.198 50.13 SB

3 DEREVYAGIN Aleksandr RUS 24 MAR 1979 7 0.188 50.20

4 MELNYKOV Stanislav UKR 26 FEB 1987 6 0.273 50.48
5 MAILLARD Sébastien FRA 2 MAY 1981 4 0.260 51.14

6 SCHIRRMEISTER Silvio GER 7 DEC 1988 3 0.232 51.16

High Jump Men

Final 19 JUN 2010 / 17:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SHUSTOV Aleksandr RUS 13 AUG 1984 3 2.28

2 PARSONS Tom GBR 5 MAY 1984 10 2.25

3 PROTSENKO Andriy UKR 20 MAY 1988 6 2.22
4 SAINT JEAN Fabrice FRA 21 NOV 1980 8 2.22

5 BANIÓTIS Konstadínos GRE 6 NOV 1986 9 2.22

5 CIOTTI Giulio ITA 5 OCT 1976 2 2.22 SB
7 BERMEJO Javier ESP 23 DEC 1978 1 2.22

8 BEDNAREK Sylwester POL 28 APR 1989 7 2.18

8 ZAITSAU Artsiom BLR 7 DEC 1984 5 2.18
10 SPANK Raul GER 13 JUL 1988 4 2.18

11 KYYHKYNEN Niko FIN 7 NOV 1988 11 2.18 SB

12 ELLINGSEN Brede Raa NOR 13 DEC 1988 12 2.14
2.10 2.14 2.18 2.22 2.25 2.28 2.30 2.32 2.34

1 SHUSTOV Aleksandr - o o o o xo x- x- x
2 PARSONS Tom o o o o xxo x- x
3 PROTSENKO Andriy o o o o xxx
4 SAINT JEAN Fabrice o o o xo xxx
5 BANIÓTIS K o o xo xo xx
5 CIOTTI Giulio o xo o xo xx
7 BERMEJO Javier o o xo xxo x
8 BEDNAREK Sylwester o o o xxx
8 ZAITSAU Artsiom o o o xxx

10 SPANK Raul - o xo xxx
11 KYYHKYNEN Niko o xxo xo x
12 ELLINGSEN B xo xxo x

Long Jump Men

Final 19 JUN 2010 / 18:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SHALIN Pavel RUS 15 APR 1987 5 8.26 CR

2 GOMIS Kafétien FRA 23 MAR 1980 10 8.09
3 TOMLINSON Chris GBR 15 SEP 1981 12 7.98

4 KIVINEN Mikko FIN 16 JAN 1988 1 7.84

5 CÁCERES Eusebio ESP 10 SEP 1991 3 7.81 SB
6 REIF Christian GER 24 OCT 1984 6 7.80

7 MERTZANÍDIS-DESPOTÉRIS Mihaíl GRE 21 AUG 1987 11 7.71

8 LEWANDOWSKI Krzysztof POL 8 NOV 1986 9 7.53

9 FORMICHETTI Emanuele ITA 28 MAY 1983 4 7.47
10 ONSTAD Vetle Utsi NOR 15 JUL 1987 2 7.33

11 MOSKALENKO Maksym UKR 20 OCT 1987 8 7.18

12 ASTROUSKI Dzmitry BLR 5 JUN 1989 7 7.08
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Final (cont.)
Final 1 2 3 4

1 SHALIN Pavel 7.75 7.68 8.26 7.37(+1.5) (+1.5) (+2.5) (+1.4)
2 GOMIS Kafétien 7.88 7.82 x 8.09(+1.6) (+2.5) (+1.5) (+1.4)
3 TOMLINSON Chris 7.98 x 7.88 7.15(+3.1) (+2.9) (+3.0) (+0.1)
4 KIVINEN Mikko 7.84 7.55 7.80 7.62(+2.5) (+2.4) (+2.6) (+3.5)
5 CÁCERES Eusebio 7.81 7.48 7.58(-0.1) (+1.3) (+0.2)
6 REIF Christian x 7.54 7.80(+0.7) (+2.0) (+0.5)
7 MERTZANÍDIS-DESPOT 7.35 7.52 7.71(+1.2) (+0.2) (+2.9)
8 LEWANDOWSKI K x 7.53 7.13(0.0) (+2.1) (+0.5)
9 FORMICHETTI E 7.20 7.38 7.47(+1.8) (+1.8) (+0.9)

10 ONSTAD Vetle Utsi 7.33 7.28 x(+4.1) (+2.8) (+1.6)
11 MOSKALENKO Maksym x 7.18 x(+1.6) (+2.5) (+3.2)
12 ASTROUSKI Dzmitry x 7.08 6.64(+2.4) (+1.2) (+2.4)

Shot Put MenShot Put Men

Final 19 JUN 2010 / 18:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MAJEWSKI Tomasz POL 30 AUG 1981 3 20.63

2 BARTELS Ralf GER 21 FEB 1978 12 20.61
3 NIARÉ Yves FRA 20 JUL 1977 4 20.35 SB

4 LYZHYN Pavel BLR 24 MAR 1981 1 19.97

5 MYERSCOUGH Carl GBR 21 OCT 1979 6 19.91
6 SOFYIN Pavel RUS 4 SEP 1981 11 19.55

7 SEMENOV Andriy UKR 4 JUL 1984 2 19.38

8 VIVAS Borja ESP 26 MAY 1984 9 19.21
9 STAMATÓYIANNIS Mihaíl GRE 20 MAY 1982 5 18.83

10 DODONI Marco ITA 5 SEP 1972 10 18.36 SB

11 HÄGGBLOM Robert FIN 9 AUG 1982 7 18.20
12 ANDERSEN Stian NOR 1 FEB 1988 8 16.91

1 2 3 4

1 MAJEWSKI Tomasz x 19.90 20.63 x
2 BARTELS Ralf x 20.08 20.23 20.61
3 NIARÉ Yves 19.65 20.35 x x
4 LYZHYN Pavel x 19.97 x x
5 MYERSCOUGH Carl x 19.91 19.29
6 SOFYIN Pavel 19.55 19.42 x
7 SEMENOV Andriy 19.38 x 19.29
8 VIVAS Borja 19.21 18.85 19.02
9 STAMATÓYIANNIS M 18.20 18.83 x

10 DODONI Marco 17.70 18.00 18.36
11 HÄGGBLOM Robert x 18.20 x
12 ANDERSEN Stian 16.91 x 16.58

Hammer Men

Final 19 JUN 2010 / 15:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KRYVITSKI Pavel BLR 17 APR 1984 3 77.79
2 VIZZONI Nicola ITA 4 JAN 1973 12 77.54

3 ESSER Markus GER 3 FEB 1980 2 75.79

4 FIGÈRE Nicolas FRA 19 MAY 1979 6 74.76
5 KONDRATOWICZ Wojciech POL 18 APR 1980 5 73.77

6 KARJALAINEN Olli-Pekka FIN 7 MAR 1980 9 72.30

7 VINICHENKO Igor RUS 11 APR 1984 1 71.85

8 HENRIKSEN Eivind NOR 14 SEP 1990 10 71.11 PB
9 PAPADONÍOU Stamátios GRE 3 MAR 1984 7 70.93

10 RUBANKO Artem UKR 21 MAR 1974 4 68.72

11 SMITH Alex GBR 6 MAR 1988 8 66.72
12 CIENFUEGOS Javier ESP 15 JUL 1990 11 64.75
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Final (cont.)
Final 1 2 3 4

1 KRYVITSKI Pavel x 71.01 77.79 x
2 VIZZONI Nicola 74.46 72.14 75.70 77.54
3 ESSER Markus 74.00 74.05 75.79 x
4 FIGÈRE Nicolas 70.04 74.76 x 72.41
5 KONDRATOWICZ W x 73.77 x
6 KARJALAINEN O 72.30 71.65 71.86
7 VINICHENKO Igor 71.81 x 71.85
8 HENRIKSEN Eivind 71.11 68.94 69.76
9 PAPADONÍOU S 69.94 70.93 x

10 RUBANKO Artem 68.72 x 67.51
11 SMITH Alex 66.23 x 66.72
12 CIENFUEGOS Javier 64.05 64.75 x

4x100m Relay Men4x100m Relay Men

Combined result 19 JUN 2010 / 19:51

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 ITA Italy 4 38.83

1 - DONATI Roberto (15 MAR 1983) 2 - COLLIO Simone (27 DEC 1979)
3 - DI GREGORIO E (13 DEC 1980) 4 - CHECCUCCI Maurizio (26 FEB 1974)

2 GBR Great Britain & NI 5 39.00

1 - LAWAL-BALOGUN J (2 JUL 1986) 2 - PICKERING Craig (16 OCT 1986)
3 - DEVONISH Marlon (1 JUN 1976) 4 - EDGAR Tyrone (29 MAR 1982)

3 GER Germany 6 39.07

1 - BLUM Christian (10 MAR 1987) 2 - HELMKE Till (6 MAY 1984)
3 - KOSENKOW Alexander (14 MAR 1977) 4 - KELLER Martin (26 SEP 1986)

4 POL Poland 2 39.09

1 - KUBACZYK Robert (4 AUG 1986) 2 - STEMPEL Pawel (6 AUG 1987)
3 - MASZTAK Kamil (16 JUL 1984) 4 - KRYNSKI Kamil (12 MAY 1987)

5 RUS Russia 6 39.32

1 - BREDNEV Aleksandr (12 FEB 1988) 2 - TEPLYKH Ivan (8 FEB 1985)
3 - SMIRNOV Roman (2 SEP 1984) 4 - YEPISHIN Andrey (10 JUN 1981)

6 UKR Ukraine 7 39.52

1 - BODROV Igor (9 JUL 1987) 2 - VASYUKOV K (10 JAN 1981)
3 - KORZH Vitaliy (5 OCT 1987) 4 - SAHUTKIN Serhiy (1 OCT 1983)

7 ESP Spain 7 40.04

1 - MOCHOLÍ Iván (1 SEP 1983) 2 - RODRÍGUEZ Á (25 APR 1980)

3 - BEITIA Orkatz (18 APR 1979) 4 - MOLOWNY Daniel (19 JAN 1988)

8 FIN Finland 2 40.06

1 - ALI-HUOKUNA Hannu (10 APR 1988) 2 - RAUTANEN Joni (15 AUG 1986)

3 - ÅSTRAND Jonathan (9 SEP 1985) 4 - HÄMÄLÄINEN Hannu (30 APR 1985)

9 GRE Greece 4 40.30

1 - STERYIOÚLIS E (9 FEB 1985) 2 - TSÁKONAS L (8 MAR 1990)

3 - KOUTSOTHEODÓROU Y (27 MAR 1985)4 - AGGELÁKIS Ággelos (23 MAR 1988)

10 BLR Belarus 5 40.71

1 - MELNIKAU Yury (1990) 2 - LINNIK Aliaksandr (28 JAN 1991)

3 - BAHDANOVICH Yury (1985) 4 - DYMAR Ivan (7 JUL 1988)

11 NOR Norway 3 40.87

1 - SANDVIK S (27 MAR 1991) 2 - KARLSSON Alexander (23 SEP 1988)

3 - LARSEN T (29 JUL 1986) 4 - MOGSTAD C (15 MAR 1985)

FRA France 3 DNF

1 - VICAUT Jimmy (27 FEB 1992) 2 - POGNON Ronald (16 NOV 1982)

3 - BIRON Emmanuel (29 JUL 1988) 4 - MBANDJOCK Martial (14 OCT 1985)
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4x100m Relay Men4x100m Relay Men

Final B 19 JUN 2010 / 19:51

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction time Result

1 GER Germany 6 0.166 39.07

1 - BLUM Christian (10 MAR 1987) 2 - HELMKE Till (6 MAY 1984)

3 - KOSENKOW Alexander (14 MAR 1977) 4 - KELLER Martin (26 SEP 1986)

2 ESP Spain 7 0.245 40.04

1 - MOCHOLÍ Iván (1 SEP 1983) 2 - RODRÍGUEZ Á (25 APR 1980)

3 - BEITIA Orkatz (18 APR 1979) 4 - MOLOWNY Daniel (19 JAN 1988)

3 FIN Finland 2 0.164 40.06

1 - ALI-HUOKUNA Hannu (10 APR 1988) 2 - RAUTANEN Joni (15 AUG 1986)

3 - ÅSTRAND Jonathan (9 SEP 1985) 4 - HÄMÄLÄINEN Hannu (30 APR 1985)

4 GRE Greece 4 0.246 40.30

1 - STERYIOÚLIS E (9 FEB 1985) 2 - TSÁKONAS L (8 MAR 1990)

3 - KOUTSOTHEODÓROU Y (27 MAR 1985)4 - AGGELÁKIS Ággelos (23 MAR 1988)

5 BLR Belarus 5 0.290 40.71

1 - MELNIKAU Yury (1990) 2 - LINNIK Aliaksandr (28 JAN 1991)

3 - BAHDANOVICH Yury (1985) 4 - DYMAR Ivan (7 JUL 1988)

6 NOR Norway 3 0.287 40.87

1 - SANDVIK S (27 MAR 1991) 2 - KARLSSON Alexander (23 SEP 1988)

3 - LARSEN T (29 JUL 1986) 4 - MOGSTAD C (15 MAR 1985)

4x100m Relay Men

Final A 19 JUN 2010 / 19:58

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction time Result

1 ITA Italy 4 0.219 38.83

1 - DONATI Roberto (15 MAR 1983) 2 - COLLIO Simone (27 DEC 1979)

3 - DI GREGORIO E (13 DEC 1980) 4 - CHECCUCCI Maurizio (26 FEB 1974)

2 GBR Great Britain & NI 5 0.180 39.00

1 - LAWAL-BALOGUN J (2 JUL 1986) 2 - PICKERING Craig (16 OCT 1986)

3 - DEVONISH Marlon (1 JUN 1976) 4 - EDGAR Tyrone (29 MAR 1982)

3 POL Poland 2 0.163 39.09

1 - KUBACZYK Robert (4 AUG 1986) 2 - STEMPEL Pawel (6 AUG 1987)

3 - MASZTAK Kamil (16 JUL 1984) 4 - KRYNSKI Kamil (12 MAY 1987)

4 RUS Russia 6 0.190 39.32

1 - BREDNEV Aleksandr (12 FEB 1988) 2 - TEPLYKH Ivan (8 FEB 1985)

3 - SMIRNOV Roman (2 SEP 1984) 4 - YEPISHIN Andrey (10 JUN 1981)

5 UKR Ukraine 7 0.187 39.52

1 - BODROV Igor (9 JUL 1987) 2 - VASYUKOV K (10 JAN 1981)

3 - KORZH Vitaliy (5 OCT 1987) 4 - SAHUTKIN Serhiy (1 OCT 1983)

FRA France 3 0.259 DNF

1 - VICAUT Jimmy (27 FEB 1992) 2 - POGNON Ronald (16 NOV 1982)

3 - BIRON Emmanuel (29 JUL 1988) 4 - MBANDJOCK Martial (14 OCT 1985)
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100m Women100m Women

Combined result 19 JUN 2010 / 17:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 MANG Véronique FRA 15 DEC 1984 7 11.23 CR
2 OKPARAEBO Ezinne NOR 3 MAR 1988 4 11.30

3 KOKLÓNI Yeoryía GRE 7 MAY 1981 6 11.31

3 TURNER Laura GBR 12 AUG 1982 4 11.31 SB
5 POLYAKOVA Yevgeniya RUS 29 MAY 1983 5 11.36

6 POVH Olesya UKR 18 OCT 1987 3 11.38

7 SAILER Verena GER 16 OCT 1985 2 11.39
8 MURILLO Digna Luz ESP 22 MAY 1981 5 11.45

9 KORCZYNSKA Daria POL 30 JUL 1981 3 11.51 SB

10 BALYKINA Yuliya BLR 12 APR 1984 6 11.53
11 LEVORATO Manuela ITA 16 MAR 1977 7 11.67

12 KESKITALO Sari FIN 6 APR 1985 2 11.93 SB

100m Women

Final B 19 JUN 2010 / 17:20 Wind: +1.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 TURNER Laura GBR 12 AUG 1982 4 0.172 11.31

2 MURILLO Digna Luz ESP 22 MAY 1981 5 0.192 11.45

3 KORCZYNSKA Daria POL 30 JUL 1981 3 0.182 11.51 SB
4 BALYKINA Yuliya BLR 12 APR 1984 6 0.193 11.53

5 LEVORATO Manuela ITA 16 MAR 1977 7 0.188 11.67

6 KESKITALO Sari FIN 6 APR 1985 2 0.158 11.93 SB

100m Women

Final A 19 JUN 2010 / 17:27 Wind: +2.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 MANG Véronique FRA 15 DEC 1984 7 0.194 11.23 CR

2 OKPARAEBO Ezinne NOR 3 MAR 1988 4 0.150 11.30
3 KOKLÓNI Yeoryía GRE 7 MAY 1981 6 0.167 11.31

4 POLYAKOVA Yevgeniya RUS 29 MAY 1983 5 0.163 11.36

5 POVH Olesya UKR 18 OCT 1987 3 0.147 11.38
6 SAILER Verena GER 16 OCT 1985 2 0.196 11.39

400m Women

Combined result 19 JUN 2010 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 USTALOVA Kseniya RUS 14 JAN 1988 6 51.79
2 YEFREMOVA Antonina UKR 19 JUL 1981 5 52.47

3 USOVICH Sviatlana BLR 14 OCT 1980 4 52.91

4 GRENOT Libania ITA 12 JUL 1983 2 52.97
5 MICHANOL Virginie FRA 18 JUN 1985 3 53.33

6 WALL Kim GBR 21 APR 1983 5 53.48

7 BEDNAREK Agata POL 28 JUN 1988 6 54.59
7 CREMER Esther GER 29 MAR 1988 7 54.59

9 DERVÉNI Agní GRE 7 NOV 1987 4 54.71

10 HAUGE Benedicte NOR 19 JAN 1989 2 55.29
11 GARRIDO Begoña ESP 3 MAR 1985 3 55.51

12 MILLARD Emma FIN 10 AUG 1990 7 55.87
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400m Women400m Women

Final B 19 JUN 2010 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 WALL Kim GBR 21 APR 1983 5 0.186 53.48
2 BEDNAREK Agata POL 28 JUN 1988 6 0.209 54.59

3 DERVÉNI Agní GRE 7 NOV 1987 4 0.242 54.71

4 HAUGE Benedicte NOR 19 JAN 1989 2 0.183 55.29
5 GARRIDO Begoña ESP 3 MAR 1985 3 0.246 55.51

6 MILLARD Emma FIN 10 AUG 1990 7 0.389 55.87

400m Women

Final A 19 JUN 2010 / 19:12

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 USTALOVA Kseniya RUS 14 JAN 1988 6 0.214 51.79

2 YEFREMOVA Antonina UKR 19 JUL 1981 5 0.203 52.47

3 USOVICH Sviatlana BLR 14 OCT 1980 4 0.261 52.91
4 GRENOT Libania ITA 12 JUL 1983 2 0.236 52.97

5 MICHANOL Virginie FRA 18 JUN 1985 3 0.243 53.33

6 CREMER Esther GER 29 MAR 1988 7 0.195 54.59

800m Women

Final 19 JUN 2010 / 17:47

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 LUPU Nataliya UKR 4 NOV 1987 6 2:02.74
2 KLYUKA Svetlana RUS 27 DEC 1978 4 2:03.49

3 CUSMA PICCIONE Elisa ITA 24 JUL 1981 4 2:03.91

4 JACKSON Emma GBR 7 JUN 1988 1 2:04.53

5 FÉLIX Fanjanteino FRA 26 JAN 1980 8 2:04.55
6 FILÁNDRA Eléni GRE 12 JAN 1984 8 2:04.69

7 MÅKESTAD BOVIM Ingvill NOR 7 AUG 1981 2 2:04.81

8 KAREIVA Natallia BLR 14 NOV 1985 6 2:04.94
9 FERNÁNDEZ Nuria ESP 16 AUG 1976 3 2:05.08

10 HOFFMANN Claudia GER 10 DEC 1982 5 2:05.22

11 LESZCZYNSKA Agnieszka POL 25 OCT 1987 7 2:05.64
12 SELVENIUS Suvi FIN 7 JUN 1980 2 2:10.81

Intermediate times: 400m 1:01.43 KLYUKA Svetlana (RUS)
600m 1:32.34 KLYUKA Svetlana (RUS)
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3000m Women3000m Women

Final 19 JUN 2010 / 18:06

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 ZADOROZHNAYA Yelena RUS 3 DEC 1977 9 9:08.42
2 PLIS Renata POL 5 FEB 1985 1 9:08.94 PB

3 KVARBERG Ragnhild NOR 23 MAR 1981 6 9:09.59 PB

4 RODRÍGUEZ Natalia ESP 2 JUN 1979 7 9:09.92
5 KUDZELICH Sviatlana BLR 7 MAY 1987 11 9:16.06 PB

6 COSTANZA Valentina ITA 27 FEB 1987 8 9:16.59

7 PALLANT Emma GBR 4 JUN 1989 4 9:17.47
8 IEKIMENKO Olga UKR 4 SEP 1987 12 9:17.86

9 KEFÁLA Konstadína GRE 9 AUG 1977 3 9:21.74 PB

10 RESTLE Simret GER 4 MAY 1984 10 9:21.82
11 PEKKARINEN Saara FIN 5 FEB 1986 5 9:34.81 SB

12 PRUVOST Fanny FRA 21 MAY 1979 2 9:35.71

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:13.27 ZADOROZHNAYA Yelena (RUS)
2000m 6:18.52 ZADOROZHNAYA Yelena (RUS)

3000m Steeplechase Women

Final 19 JUN 2010 / 18:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 ZARUDNEVA Yuliya RUS 26 APR 1986 10 9:23.00 CR

2 MORATÓ Rosa María ESP 19 JUN 1979 8 9:42.10
3 KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 7 APR 1985 2 9:43.40

4 PARKER Barbara GBR 8 NOV 1982 5 9:44.81

5 DUARTE Sophie FRA 31 JUL 1981 3 9:44.85
6 ROMAGNOLO Elena ITA 5 OCT 1982 9 9:45.19

7 GRØVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli NOR 14 JUN 1990 7 9:47.92

8 PADABED Iryna BLR 9 JAN 1986 12 10:03.57 PB
9 ERIKSSON Sandra FIN 4 JUN 1989 6 10:05.50

10 DREIER Verena GER 15 JAN 1985 11 10:06.41

11 SHATALOVA Mariya UKR 3 MAR 1989 1 10:08.13
12 KOINI Athina GRE 1992 4 11:11.24

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:05.21 ZARUDNEVA Yuliya (RUS)
2000m 6:13.87 ZARUDNEVA Yuliya (RUS)

400m Hurdles Women

Combined result 19 JUN 2010 / 18:23

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ANTYUKH Natalya RUS 26 JUN 1981 6 55.27

2 CHILD Eilidh GBR 20 FEB 1987 4 56.48

3 RABCHENYUK Anastasiya UKR 14 SEP 1983 2 56.79
4 JESIEN Anna POL 10 DEC 1978 5 57.05

5 GENTILI Manuela ITA 7 FEB 1978 7 57.86

6 TOMB Stine NOR 27 AUG 1986 3 58.01

7 BULDAKOVA Nastassia BLR 29 APR 1988 4 58.02
8 KOHLMANN Fabienne GER 6 NOV 1989 3 58.06

9 ANACHARSIS Phara FRA 17 DEC 1983 5 58.96

10 RANTA Ilona FIN 28 OCT 1982 7 59.25
11 FORCADELL Laia ESP 6 JUN 1982 6 59.61

12 HANTZÍ-NEAG Hristína GRE 26 DEC 1976 2 1:00.29
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400m Hurdles Women400m Hurdles Women

Final B 19 JUN 2010 / 18:23

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 TOMB Stine NOR 27 AUG 1986 3 0.220 58.01
2 BULDAKOVA Nastassia BLR 29 APR 1988 4 0.274 58.02

3 ANACHARSIS Phara FRA 17 DEC 1983 5 0.237 58.96

4 RANTA Ilona FIN 28 OCT 1982 7 0.220 59.25
5 FORCADELL Laia ESP 6 JUN 1982 6 0.337 59.61

6 HANTZÍ-NEAG Hristína GRE 26 DEC 1976 2 0.241 1:00.29

400m Hurdles Women

Final A 19 JUN 2010 / 18:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction time Result

1 ANTYUKH Natalya RUS 26 JUN 1981 6 0.234 55.27

2 CHILD Eilidh GBR 20 FEB 1987 4 0.189 56.48

3 RABCHENYUK Anastasiya UKR 14 SEP 1983 2 0.214 56.79
4 JESIEN Anna POL 10 DEC 1978 5 0.312 57.05

5 GENTILI Manuela ITA 7 FEB 1978 7 0.254 57.86

6 KOHLMANN Fabienne GER 6 NOV 1989 3 0.193 58.06

Pole Vault Women

Final 19 JUN 2010 / 15:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 FEOFANOVA Svetlana RUS 16 JUL 1980 4 4.65
2 SPIEGELBURG Silke GER 17 MAR 1986 5 4.65

3 ROGOWSKA Anna POL 21 MAY 1981 8 4.40

4 SCARPELLINI Elena ITA 14 JAN 1987 3 4.30 SB

5 NIKKANEN Minna FIN 9 APR 1988 12 4.30
6 LARSÅSEN Cathrine NOR 5 DEC 1986 1 4.30 =NR

7 DENNISON Kate GBR 7 MAY 1984 11 4.20

7 MATHIOT Telie FRA 25 MAY 1987 9 4.20
9 PINERO Anna María ESP 15 JAN 1986 2 4.20

10 SKAFÍDA Afrodíti GRE 20 MAR 1982 10 3.85

11 BAYANDZINA Zhanna BLR 29 FEB 1988 6 3.45
12 KOZLOVA Kateryna UKR 14 SEP 1989 7 3.45

3.45 3.85 4.05 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70

1 FEOFANOVA Svetlana - - - - - o - o - o -
2 SPIEGELBURG Silke - - - - o - o - xx- o xx
3 ROGOWSKA Anna - - - - - xo - x- xx
4 SCARPELLINI Elena - o o o o xxx
5 NIKKANEN Minna - o xo xx- o x
6 LARSÅSEN Cathrine - o o o xxo xx
7 DENNISON Kate - - - o - xxx
7 MATHIOT Telie - o o o xxx
9 PINERO Anna María - o xxo xo x

10 SKAFÍDA Afrodíti - xxo xx
11 BAYANDZINA Zhanna o xxx
12 KOZLOVA Kateryna xo xxx
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Triple Jump WomenTriple Jump Women

Final 19 JUN 2010 / 17:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SALADUHA Olha UKR 4 JUN 1983 9 14.39
2 PÉRRA Athanasía GRE 2 FEB 1983 12 14.37

3 KAYUKOVA Yekaterina RUS 9 OCT 1986 6 14.26

4 DZETSUK Kseniya BLR 23 APR 1986 8 14.15
5 LA MANTIA Simona ITA 14 APR 1983 5 14.04

6 NZOLA MESO BA Teresa FRA 30 NOV 1983 11 14.00

7 SKIBINSKA Joanna POL 21 FEB 1985 10 13.89
8 DEMUT Katja GER 21 DEC 1983 7 13.78

9 FRØYSEDAL Inger Anne NOR 25 APR 1989 3 13.63 PB

10 WILLIAMS Nadia GBR 17 NOV 1981 1 13.38
11 SARRAPIO Patricia ESP 16 NOV 1982 4 13.37

12 MÄKELÄ Kristiina FIN 20 NOV 1992 2 12.76
1 2 3 4

1 SALADUHA Olha 14.39 14.20 13.99 14.02(+0.1) (+2.4) (-0.2) (-0.6)
2 PÉRRA Athanasía 14.07 14.34 14.15 14.37(+2.6) (+2.3) (+2.1) (+1.3)
3 KAYUKOVA Y x 14.15 14.01 14.26(+1.0) (-0.2) (+3.0) (+3.5)
4 DZETSUK Kseniya x 14.15 14.01 13.89(0.0) (+1.7) (-0.8) (0.0)
5 LA MANTIA Simona 14.04 13.65 13.79(+0.8) (+1.2) (+1.7)
6 NZOLA MESO BA T x 13.83 14.00(+0.1) (+0.8) (+1.1)
7 SKIBINSKA Joanna 13.89 x x(+0.8) (+0.8) (+2.7)
8 DEMUT Katja 13.52 13.43 13.78(+1.1) (+1.6) (+2.0)
9 FRØYSEDAL I 13.43 13.63 x(-0.3) (+0.3) (-0.2)

10 WILLIAMS Nadia 13.29 13.38 12.99(+2.0) (+1.8) (+1.1)
11 SARRAPIO Patricia 13.37 x 11.76(0.0) (+2.6) (+1.0)
12 MÄKELÄ Kristiina 12.61 12.76 12.51(+1.5) (+1.9) (+0.3)

Discus Women

Final 19 JUN 2010 / 17:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MÜLLER Nadine GER 21 NOV 1985 1 63.53 CR

2 SADOVA Natalya RUS 15 JUN 1972 12 59.59

3 KARSAK Kateryna UKR 26 DEC 1985 3 57.20
4 BORDIGNON Laura ITA 26 MAR 1981 11 54.53

5 WISNIEWSKA Joanna POL 24 MAY 1972 4 54.25

6 PINGEON Melanie FRA 4 NOV 1986 5 53.59 PB

7 ROLES Philippa GBR 1 MAR 1978 7 53.33
8 KASHTANAVA Nastassia BLR 14 JAN 1989 2 52.78

9 ETHOLM Grete NOR 25 JAN 1976 9 52.71

10 QUINTANAL Irache ESP 18 SEP 1978 10 50.53
11 KOMULAINEN Tanja FIN 2 MAR 1980 8 50.29

12 KALPAKÍDOU Dorothéa GRE 21 SEP 1983 6 48.93
1 2 3 4

1 MÜLLER Nadine 63.53 x x 61.30
2 SADOVA Natalya 56.26 57.36 59.59 x
3 KARSAK Kateryna x 54.59 57.20 x
4 BORDIGNON Laura 53.99 54.09 54.53 x
5 WISNIEWSKA Joanna 53.68 54.25 x
6 PINGEON Melanie x 47.85 53.59
7 ROLES Philippa 53.30 53.33 52.07
8 KASHTANAVA N 50.27 x 52.78
9 ETHOLM Grete 52.71 51.00 x

10 QUINTANAL Irache x 47.79 50.53
11 KOMULAINEN Tanja x 50.29 x
12 KALPAKÍDOU D 48.69 48.93 x

Page 12 of 15



SPAR European Team Championships
Bergen, Norway

19 - 20 June 2010

Results Day 1

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  SAT 19 JUN 2010 21:03

Javelin WomenJavelin Women

Final 19 JUN 2010 / 18:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 OBERGFÖLL Christina GER 22 AUG 1981 3 59.88
2 SAYERS Goldie GBR 16 JUL 1982 9 59.25

3 ABAKUMOVA Mariya RUS 15 JAN 1986 2 58.24

4 SORMUNEN Oona FIN 2 AUG 1989 10 57.11
5 REBRYK Vira UKR 25 FEB 1989 5 56.97

6 CHILLA Mercedes ESP 19 JAN 1980 12 55.83

7 BANI Zahra ITA 31 DEC 1979 1 54.79
8 LÍKA Sávva GRE 27 JUN 1970 8 53.12

9 NOVIK Maryna BLR 19 JAN 1984 4 52.06

10 ANDRAUD Matilde FRA 28 APR 1989 7 48.54
11 CZENSKA Magdalena POL 14 JUN 1981 6 48.51

12 KARTUM Ina Cathrin NOR 15 FEB 1989 11 44.13
1 2 3 4

1 OBERGFÖLL C 59.32 x 59.88 x
2 SAYERS Goldie 57.26 57.84 56.17 59.25
3 ABAKUMOVA Mariya 58.24 x x x
4 SORMUNEN Oona 57.11 57.02 x 53.57
5 REBRYK Vira 56.97 x 51.96
6 CHILLA Mercedes 51.40 52.86 55.83
7 BANI Zahra 51.94 x 54.79
8 LÍKA Sávva 47.24 53.12 x
9 NOVIK Maryna 47.13 52.06 51.37

10 ANDRAUD Matilde 46.29 46.03 48.54
11 CZENSKA Magdalena 43.98 48.51 47.93
12 KARTUM Ina Cathrin 41.29 44.13 42.78
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4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women

Combined result 19 JUN 2010 / 19:37

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 RUS Russia 5 42.98 CR,EL

1 - POLYAKOVA Y (29 MAY 1983) 2 - FEDORIVA A (24 JUN 1988)

3 - GUSHCHINA Yuliya (4 MAR 1983) 4 - CHERMOSHANSKAYA Y (6 JAN 1986)

2 FRA France 7 43.47

1 - JACQUES-SÉBASTIEN (10 APR 1985) 2 - HURTIS-HOUAIRI M (25 MAR 1979)

3 - DANOIS Johanna (4 APR 1987) 4 - MANG Véronique (15 DEC 1984)

3 UKR Ukraine 3 43.72

1 - POVH Olesya (18 OCT 1987) 2 - SHTANHYEYEVA Iryna (8 FEB 1982)

3 - RYEMYEN Mariya (2 AUG 1987) 4 - POHREBNYAK N (19 FEB 1988)

4 GBR Great Britain & NI 4 43.77

1 - MADUAKA Joice (30 SEP 1973) 2 - FREEMAN Emily (24 NOV 1980)

3 - TURNER Laura (12 AUG 1982) 4 - ENDACOTT Katherine (29 JAN 1980)

5 GER Germany 6 43.79

1 - NYTRA Carolin (26 FEB 1985) 2 - WAGNER Marion (1 FEB 1978)

3 - MÖLLINGER Anne (27 SEP 1985) 4 - SAILER Verena (16 OCT 1985)

6 POL Poland 2 43.97

1 - KIELBASINSKA Anna (26 JUN 1990) 2 - KORCZYNSKA Daria (30 JUL 1981)

3 - JESCHKE Marta (2 JUN 1986) 4 - WEDLER Weronika (17 JUL 1989)

7 ITA Italy 6 44.14

1 - SALVAGNO M (3 MAR 1986) 2 - GIOVANETTI Martina (10 AUG 1987)

3 - ARCIONI Giulia (21 MAR 1986) 4 - LEVORATO Manuela (16 MAR 1977)

8 BLR Belarus 4 44.51

1 - BALYKINA Yuliya (12 APR 1984) 2 - KIEVICH Alena (6 OCT 1987)
3 - NEUMIARZHYTSKAYA A (27 JUL 1980) 4 - LIAPESHKA Hanna (18 JUL 1985)

9 GRE Greece 5 44.71

1 - KOBÍDOU Elefthéria (10 FEB 1985) 2 - KARASTAMÁTI María (10 DEC 1984)
3 - FÉRRA Andriána (11 FEB 1988) 4 - KOKLÓNI Yeoryía (7 MAY 1981)

10 ESP Spain 2 45.34

1 - TORRIJOS Ana (3 JAN 1987) 2 - MURILLO Digna Luz (22 MAY 1981)
3 - GARCÍA Estela (20 MAR 1989) 4 - COTÁN Amparo María (13 MAY 1988)

11 NOR Norway 7 46.37

1 - ERITSLAND Siri (5 MAY 1985) 2 - BRUBAK Mari Gilde (10 NOV 1990)
3 - HANSEN Ida Bakke (7 JAN 1993) 4 - BRANDT N (2 NOV 1985)

12 FIN Finland 3 46.60

1 - SHOWLAH Jasmin (30 MAY 1989) 2 - HÄMÄLÄINEN Noora (15 MAR 1988)
3 - KESKITALO Sari (6 APR 1985) 4 - LAUKKA Minna (21 MAY 1987)
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4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women

Final B 19 JUN 2010 / 19:37

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction time Result

1 GER Germany 6 0.177 43.79

1 - NYTRA Carolin (26 FEB 1985) 2 - WAGNER Marion (1 FEB 1978)

3 - MÖLLINGER Anne (27 SEP 1985) 4 - SAILER Verena (16 OCT 1985)

2 BLR Belarus 4 0.211 44.51

1 - BALYKINA Yuliya (12 APR 1984) 2 - KIEVICH Alena (6 OCT 1987)

3 - NEUMIARZHYTSKAYA A (27 JUL 1980) 4 - LIAPESHKA Hanna (18 JUL 1985)

3 GRE Greece 5 0.242 44.71

1 - KOBÍDOU Elefthéria (10 FEB 1985) 2 - KARASTAMÁTI María (10 DEC 1984)

3 - FÉRRA Andriána (11 FEB 1988) 4 - KOKLÓNI Yeoryía (7 MAY 1981)

4 ESP Spain 2 0.179 45.34

1 - TORRIJOS Ana (3 JAN 1987) 2 - MURILLO Digna Luz (22 MAY 1981)

3 - GARCÍA Estela (20 MAR 1989) 4 - COTÁN Amparo María (13 MAY 1988)

5 NOR Norway 7 0.263 46.37

1 - ERITSLAND Siri (5 MAY 1985) 2 - BRUBAK Mari Gilde (10 NOV 1990)

3 - HANSEN Ida Bakke (7 JAN 1993) 4 - BRANDT N (2 NOV 1985)

6 FIN Finland 3 0.224 46.60

1 - SHOWLAH Jasmin (30 MAY 1989) 2 - HÄMÄLÄINEN Noora (15 MAR 1988)

3 - KESKITALO Sari (6 APR 1985) 4 - LAUKKA Minna (21 MAY 1987)

4x100m Relay Women

Final A 19 JUN 2010 / 19:44

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction time Result

1 RUS Russia 5 0.170 42.98 CR,EL

1 - POLYAKOVA Y (29 MAY 1983) 2 - FEDORIVA A (24 JUN 1988)

3 - GUSHCHINA Yuliya (4 MAR 1983) 4 - CHERMOSHANSKAYA Y (6 JAN 1986)

2 FRA France 7 0.205 43.47

1 - JACQUES-SÉBASTIEN (10 APR 1985) 2 - HURTIS-HOUAIRI M (25 MAR 1979)

3 - DANOIS Johanna (4 APR 1987) 4 - MANG Véronique (15 DEC 1984)

3 UKR Ukraine 3 0.171 43.72

1 - POVH Olesya (18 OCT 1987) 2 - SHTANHYEYEVA Iryna (8 FEB 1982)

3 - RYEMYEN Mariya (2 AUG 1987) 4 - POHREBNYAK N (19 FEB 1988)

4 GBR Great Britain & NI 4 0.213 43.77

1 - MADUAKA Joice (30 SEP 1973) 2 - FREEMAN Emily (24 NOV 1980)

3 - TURNER Laura (12 AUG 1982) 4 - ENDACOTT Katherine (29 JAN 1980)

5 POL Poland 2 0.187 43.97

1 - KIELBASINSKA Anna (26 JUN 1990) 2 - KORCZYNSKA Daria (30 JUL 1981)

3 - JESCHKE Marta (2 JUN 1986) 4 - WEDLER Weronika (17 JUL 1989)

6 ITA Italy 6 0.161 44.14

1 - SALVAGNO M (3 MAR 1986) 2 - GIOVANETTI Martina (10 AUG 1987)

3 - ARCIONI Giulia (21 MAR 1986) 4 - LEVORATO Manuela (16 MAR 1977)
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